

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5283/2021

Poonam Devi W/o Shri Laxman Meena & Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pawan Sharma, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Ravi Shankar Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yashwant Kankhedia, PP Mr. Vinay Pal Yadav, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

28/09/2022

Learned Public Prosecutor has submitted the latest factual report.

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time.

List after six weeks, as prayed.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Gourav/89