

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5283/2021

Poonam Devi W/o Shri Laxman Meena & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pawan Sharma for Mr. Ravi Shanker Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Mahala, P.P. Mr. Rakesh Trivedi for Mr. Vinay Pal Yadav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

16/11/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the latest status report of the investigation.

List the matter on 22.11.2023 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Manish/1016